
BHLY LUNGU, Sarlota
CSMR PIRVULESCU, Silvia Carmen 1

10
0

1

17

DJLS HAMIED, Meriam Alexandra
        2

9

25

CSEN DUMITRU, Serena Adriana
AGSC DICU, Dariana 3

10
0

5

21

BCAP MARIN, Elena
        4

13

29

CJLS AVRAM, Denisa
CSEN HANTIG, Daniela Maria 5

0
10

3

19

DJLS CRUCERU, Andreea Manuela
        6

11

27

ABUN MICU, Andreea Lucian
        7

7

23

DJSU CRUCERU, Maria Isabela
        8

15

31

BCOS UNGUREANU, Oana
CSEN NISTOR, Patricia 9

0
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2

18

DJLS POPA, Dara Andreea
        10

10

26

ARCM DUMA, Carla
HDCM BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice 11

0
10

6

22

ISSS MINDRU, Mihaela
        12

14

30

CJLS BATINAS, Alexandra
BHLY VLAD, Timea 13

0
10

4

20

TRSS STOIEAN, Anisia Andreea
        14

12

28

DJLS UNTARU, Roberta Gabriela
GLSS FATU, Andra 15

0
10

8

24

HDSS CADAR, Larisa
        16

16

32

LUNGU, Sarlota
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

HAMIED, Meriam Alexandra
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

17

10

0

DUMITRU, Serena Adriana
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

MARIN, Elena
ACS CAPRICORN BUCURESTI (BCAP)

18

10

0

HANTIG, Daniela Maria
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

CRUCERU, A.
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

19

10

0

MICU, Andreea Lucian
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN)

CRUCERU, Maria Isabela
CSU CRAIOVA (DJSU)

20

0

10

NISTOR, Patricia
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

POPA, Dara Andreea
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

21

0

10

BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

MINDRU, Mihaela
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

22

10

0

VLAD, Timea
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

STOIEAN, Anisia Andreea
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

23

10

0

FATU, Andra
CSS GALATI (GLSS)

CADAR, Larisa
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

24

0

10

LUNGU, Sarlota
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

DUMITRU, Serena Adriana
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

25

10

0

HANTIG, Daniela Maria
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

CRUCERU, Maria Isabela
CSU CRAIOVA (DJSU)

26

0

10

POPA, Dara Andreea
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

27

0

10

VLAD, Timea
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

CADAR, Larisa
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

28

0

10

CSMR PIRVULESCU, S.

DJLS HAMIED, M. 29

10

0

        

ABUN MICU, Andreea Lucian 30

ARCM DUMA, Carla

ISSS MINDRU, Mihaela 31

10

0

        

GLSS FATU, Andra 32

CSMR PIRVULESCU, S.

CSEN DUMITRU, S. 33

10

0

ABUN MICU, A.

CSEN HANTIG, D. 34

0

10

ARCM DUMA, Carla

DJLS POPA, Dara Andreea 35

0

10

GLSS FATU, Andra

BHLY VLAD, Timea 36

10

0

LUNGU, Sarlota
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

CRUCERU, Maria Isabela
CSU CRAIOVA (DJSU)

37

10

0

BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

CADAR, Larisa
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

38

0

10

PIRVULESCU, Silvia Carmen
CS MUNCITORUL RESITA (CSMR)

HANTIG, Daniela Maria
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

39

0

10

POPA, Dara Andreea
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

FATU, Andra
CSS GALATI (GLSS)

40

10

0

HANTIG, Daniela Maria
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

41

0

10

BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

POPA, Dara Andreea
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

CRUCERU, Maria Isabela
CSU CRAIOVA (DJSU)

42

10

0

POPA, Dara Andreea
LPS PETRACHE TRISC. (DJLS)

LUNGU, Sarlota
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

CADAR, Larisa
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

43

10

0

LUNGU, Sarlota
LPS CSS LIBERTY OR. (BHLY)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individuall Juniori III U15 Rm. Valcea
Saturday, 10 March 2018

Weight category: Feminin -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

LUNGU, Sarlota BHLY
CADAR, Larisa HDSS
BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice HDCM
POPA, Dara Andreea DJLS
HANTIG, Daniela Maria CSEN
CRUCERU, Maria Isabela DJSU
PIRVULESCU, Silvia Carmen CSMR
FATU, Andra GLSS

Printed at 14-03-2018, 14:28 by laptop5

-57 kg
(23 competitors)


